Auriga BT Series
Multiple-Band High-Power Bias Tees
A perfect balance of RF
performance and power handling
Auriga Bias Tees balance impressive RF performance with heavy-duty power
handling across multiple frequency bands ranging from 100 MHz to 26.5 GHz. They
are designed for rigorous usage without sacrificing RF performance. Only the highest-
quality materials are used to minimize signal loss and enable efficient heat removal.

Auriga
BT Series
Bias Tee
DC IN
Electro Rent Corporation Vince Mallette | (514) 653-8629 focusmicro@electrorent.com
Page 2 of 2
Auriga BT Series
Multiple-Band High-Power Bias Tees
Two Executive Drive, Suite 305, Chelmsford, MA 01824 USA
Phone: 978-452-7700   www.aurigamicrowave.com
BT_3 ©2014 Auriga Microwave. Products and specifications subject to change without prior notice.
This information does not convey any license by any implication or otherwise under any patents or other right.
Application circuits shown, if any, are typical examples illustrating the operation of the devices.
Auriga cannot assume responsibility for any problems arising out of these circuits.
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Max Current (A) RF Power (W) Voltage Rating (V) Typ. Ins. Loss (dB) Housing Type Connector Type
BT0110-50 0.1 - 10.0 3 50 100 1.8 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0118-10 0.1 - 18.0 2 10 50 1.5 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0480-50 0.4 - 8.0 2 50 50 1.2 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0730-150* 0.7 - 3.0 3 150 200 0.5 D Type N (m-f)
BT0780-100 0.7 - 8.0 3 100 50 1.5 D Type N (m-f)
BT0780-150 0.7 - 8.0 3 150 200 1.5 D Type N (m-f)
BT0845-50 0.8 - 4.5 4 50 50 1 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1010-50 1.0 - 10.0 1 50 50 2.5 D Type N (m-f)
BT1018-50 1.0 - 18.0 1 50 50 2 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1026-1 1.0 - 26.5 2 1 150 2.2 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1026-10 1.0 - 26.5 2 10 50 2 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1070-100 1.0 - 7.0 10 100 50 1.8 D Type N (m-f)
BT1080-50 1.0 - 8.0 4 50 50 2 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1510-50 1.5 - 10.0 2 50 100 2.5 D Type N (m-f)
BT2018-50 2.0 - 18.0 2 50 50 1.8 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT2040-50 2.0 - 4.0 5 50 50 2.1 B 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT2080-100 2.0 - 8.0 10 100 100 1.7 D Type N (m-f)
BT2080-50 2.0 - 8.0 4 50 50 1.4 B 2.92 mm (m-f)